rieder-arbeitsbiihnen ek

Scherenbuhne

6,50m

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhdhe
Plattformverlangerung
PlattformgrofiRe
Tragkraft

Antriebsart

Profilspur

Transportmalle
Lange
Breite
Hoéhe

Eigengewicht

6,50 m

4,50 m

0,85 m
0,74x1,65m
275 kg
Batterie

keine

1,75 m
0,83 m
1,98, / Gelander abklappbar: ca. 1,55 m

1059 kg

www.rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de | +4984413953 | info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de


https://rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.devgang.at/de/arbeitsbuehnenvermietung-pfaffenhofen.html
tel:+4984413953
mailto:info@rieder-arbeitsbuehnen.de

