



Scherenbühne

Indoor & Outdoor

6,50m

Arbeitshöhe	6,50 m
Plattformhöhe	4,50 m
Plattformverlängerung	0,85 m
Plattformgröße	0,74 x 1,65 m
Tragkraft	275 kg
Antriebsart	Batterie
Profilspur	keine

Transportmaße

Länge	1,75 m
Breite	0,83 m
Höhe	1,98 , / Geländer abklappbar: ca. 1,55 m
Eigengewicht	1059 kg